, 'UNOFFICIAL COPY
: Y

When n.cnrdcd maxl to:

SUSAN CRANE | |
A0 RANDOLPH, 1281 9B95BI08
CHICAGO, IL 68601 . 2533/002% 30 001 Page | of 3

| 1998 10-26 0%:43: DD
CBS loan no,  [RI7600 Lotk County Recorder 25,008

Sate of Winois
REI.EASE OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that CBS‘Mortgage Corb.. at 5718 Wcsﬂwim&r. Suite 400, Houston, Texas 77057, holder of 2
certain mottgage, whose parties, dates and recording information are helow, does hercby acknowledge that it has received full payment and
satisfaction of th2 same, and in consideration thereof; does hereby canvel and discharge said mortgage

a2

Original Mortgagor: SUSAN J. CRANE, DIVORCED AND NOT SINCE REMARRIED

Original Mortgagee: CAICAGO MORTGAGE CORPORATION

Original Loan Amount:  $07,500.00 o - , :

Date Recorded: APRWY, 1993 : State:  ILLINOIS
Certificate No.: 93247623 . Page:

Property Address: 400 E. RANDOLPH, #3718, CHICAGO, IL 60601 '

o

SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE A

o -

PLN.  17-10-400-012-1964

C

IN WITNESS WHERFOF, MORTGAGEE, has caused these orzsents to be cxeeuted in its corporate name and seal by its authorized officers this
August 20, 998

I

Q
g
:

CRS MORTGAGE CORP.

¢

Y T
WwITH| S8, Darna Brammer

Vorrer Ot
/M-’

WITNESS, Leesa Guygh

ST

7

- ‘slA'l—O} 1!-‘4/\5

o

COUNTY OF HARRIS: -

*w.wgcz%
rpot

i

The Foregoing instrument was auc:mwledgéd before me this August. 20, 1998, by Dean l"ommeﬂt, Assnshmt Vice Pressent of LBS Moertgage
Corp., at 5718 Westheimer, Suite 400, Housten, Texas 77057, on hehalf of l.he corpnrauon

This instrument was prepared by:

James Swith . e
CBS Mortgage Corp., / / _
5718 Westieimer, Suite 400 A

Houston, Texas 77057 _ Japfes E. Smit'Ir,, Notary Public, Statz of Texas

. JAMES E. SMITH JR,
A Notaty Publle, Otate of Texse
A . Wy Commission Evpires
JUHE 17 2002

. T
'




e o d pds Bt BTy . B s s F T

< UNC)’FF‘TCTAL“’COPY

Vi ?8959‘1':‘8 Fage 2 of 3

PARCEL I1:

UNIT NO. 3718 AS DELINEATED ON SURVEY OF CERTAIN LOTS IN. THE PLAT OF LﬂKE FRONT
PLAZA, A SUBDIVISION OF A PARCEL OF LAND LYING IN ACCRETICNS TO FHACFIONAL o
SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 16, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 30, 1962 AS LOCUMENT NO, 18,461 ,96],
CONVEYED BY DEED FROM ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROAD COMPANY TC AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK
AND TRUST COMFANY OF CRICAGO, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 17460, 'RECORDED MAY 7,
1962, AS DOCUMENT NO. 18,467,358, AND ALSQ SUPPLEMENTAL DEED THERETO RECORDED
DECEMBER 23, 1964, AS DDCUMENT NO. 19,34]1,545, WHICH SURVEY IS5 ATTACHED AS
EXHIBIT "A" TO DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM MADE BY AMERICAL NATIONAL BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO. AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 17460, RECORDED AS DOCUMENT
NO. 22,453,315, TOGETHER WITH THE UNDIVEIDED PERCENTAGE INIEREST. APPURTENANT TO -
SAID UNIT IN THE IROYERTY DESCRIBED IN SAID DECLARATION Of CONDOM[NIUH (EXCEPTING
THE UNITS AS DEFINED AMD SET FORTH TN THE DECLARATION OF PONDOMINEUH AND SUﬁVEY)

ALSO
PARCEL I1:

EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF FARCLILUI, AFORESAID, AS CREATED BY GRANT FROM
ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROAD COMPANY TO A¥ERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF
CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 1740, DATED MAY 1, 1362 AND. RECORDED MAY 7,
1962 a5 DDCUMENT 18,867,559 AND BY GRANY RLCQHDED DECEMBER 13, 1954 AV DOCUMENT
19,341,547 MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIRBED A< FdlIOWS

A. A PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR ACCESS ROADWAY (m LND ACROSS A STRIP OF 1.AND, BEING
A PART OF PARCELS "C" AND "C-1" AS SHOWN ON AND DESCRIBED IN PLAT OF "LAKE FRONT
FLAZA", AFORESAID.

B. A PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR SANITARY AND STOHM SEWE”S WATER MAINS, hLECTRIC
POWER LINES AND TELEPHONE LINES ON AND ACROSS THE PREMISES DCS@RIBFD AS FOLLOWS

(1} A TRACT OF LAND, BEING A PART OF PARCELS "'C" AND "G AS SHOWN ON AND
DESCRIBED TN PLAT OF “LAKE FRONT PLAZA". AFORESAID. :

(2) & TRACT QF LAMD QF VARYING NIETHS REING A PART OF FARCELS "A™ AND VE™
AS SHOWN ON AND DESCRIBED IN PLAT OF "LAKE FRUNT PLAZA", AFORESAﬁD.

(3} A STRIP OF LAND, BEING A PART OF PARCELS “C" AKD “C-1", AS snowM ‘oN AND.
ESCRIBED IN THE PLAT OF “LAKE FRONT PLAZAY, AFORESAID, & FEET OF EVEN L“Tﬂ
BEING 2 FEET ON EACE SIDE OF A CENTER LINE DESCRIBED THEREIN.

L
G
5
“}
op
¢
A




BlD_»;»age o
UNOFFICIAL CQ il

':’ l"

iy . f ; .;
LEGAL. DESCRIPTION CONTINUED c

1 "*.zsassz

EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL T, AFQRESAID, CREATED BY ARTICLE IIlI, SECTION
3.} OF THE SUPPLEMEWTAL DEED FROM ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROAD COMPANY 'TO AMERICAN
NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO. AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST -NO. 17460,
DATED DXCEMBER 15, 1964 AND RECORDED DECEMBER 23, 1964 AS DOCUMENT 19, 341,545, AS
FOLLOWS: '

{1} A PERPETUAL RIGHT IN, OVER AND UPON THE EXCEPTED AND RESERVED PROPERTY
AND THE EASEMENT PROPERTY, AND THE PROPERTY ADJACENT THERETO FOR REASONABLE
ACCESS FOR THE CUNSTRUCTION, HAINTENANCE £7C.. OF THE SUPPORTS OF THE
IMPROVEMENT, AND ZF THE UTILITY SYSTEMS CONNRECTIONS WITH VIADUCTS, GROUND LEVEL
ACCESS ROAD OR OThth FACILITIES, TOGETHER WITR 4 PERPETUAL RIGHT OF UNDERLYING
AND LATERAL SUPPDRT, FITHER NATURAL OR STRUCTURAL, FOR THE SUPPORTS OF THE
IMPROVEMENT TO THE EXIEMNT REQUIGED FOR THE STRUCTURAL SAFETY THEREOF.

{2} PERPETUAL EASEMENTS TO INSTALL, AND TO MAINTAIN SO FAR AS REQUIRED THE
NECESSAKY FACILITIES TO PROVID) SURFACE DRAINAGE FROM THE: IMPROVEMENT T0O STORM
SEWERS, '

(3) PERPETUAL EASEMENT TO USE SUCH PARTS GF THE EXCEPTED AND RESERVED
PROPERTY, THE FASEMENT PROPERTY. AND CTHIP PROPERTY OF THE GRANTOR, IN WHICH
SUPPORTS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SUPFORT OF JHE BUILDING ARE LOCATED THE LOCATION OF
5UCH SUPPCRTS 1S. DESCRIBED 1IN LOTS 1 THROUSH )33 OF THE PLAT OF SURVEY AND THE
FACE OF THE PLAT OF SURVEY, WHICH PLAT OF IURVEY WAS RECORDED: DECEMBER 10, 1964 _
AS DOCUMENT 19,330,409, .

ALSO
PARCEL 1IVy

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AFORESAID, CREATED IY CRANTS FROM ILLINDIS
CENTRAL RAILROAD COMPANY DATED MAY 1, 1962 AND RECORDED MAY 7, 1962 AN DOCUMENT
18,b67,559 A¥D DATED DECEMBER 17, 1964 AND RECORDED DECEMBER 23, 11964 AS DOCUMENT
19,341,547 FOR REASONABLE ACCESS FOR TEE CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, STC., OF
SUPPORTS GF THE VIADUCTS AS DESLRIBED IN SAID INSTRUMENT, IN, QVER. 2D UPOX THE
EXCEPTED AND RESERVED PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY ADJACENT THERETO.

END OF SCHEDULE A

3¢ 303 A g o







